
VELAGAPUDI RAMAKRISHNA SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Autonomous, Affiliated to JNTUK, Accredited by NBA, NAAC 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Summer Internships  

Academic Year (2023-24) 

SNO REGISTER NO STUDENT NAME ORGANISATION NAME FROM TO 

1 198W1A0181 KANDULA SAI BABU GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

2 198W1A01C9 NARASIMHA CHOWDARY GANDHAM GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

3 208W1A0101 BALLA PRIYANKA GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

4 208W1A0102 BANAVATHU GOPAIAH NAIK GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

5 208W1A0103 BODA SRI VYSHNAVI GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

6 208W1A0104 BORUGADDA SATHWIKA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

7 208W1A0105 CHANGA SRINIVAS GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

8 208W1A0106 CHAPALAMADUGU NITHIN GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

9 208W1A0107 CHELLURI GNANA KUSUMA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

10 208W1A0108 CHILAKALAPUDI BHANUPRASAD GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

11 208W1A0109 CHINTA KARTHIK SAI GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

12 208W1A0110 CHINTAGUNTA HARISH KUMAR GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 



13 208W1A0111 CHINTAGUNTA PREMCHAND GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

14 208W1A0112 CHOPPARAPU KRISHNA KARTHIK GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

15 208W1A0113 CHOWDARI HARIKRISHNA GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

16 208W1A0114 CHUKKA DIVYA NAYANA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

17 208W1A0116 DHARMAVARAPU MURALI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

18 208W1A0117 EELAPROLU BHANU VIJAYA PRAVEENA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

19 208W1A0118 GANDURI TEJASRI GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

20 208W1A0119 GUGULOTHU HEMANTH GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

21 208W1A0121 JANGAM VARDHAN GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

22 208W1A0122 KAMATHAM JWALA NARASIMHA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

23 208W1A0124 KATTA LAKSHMI YOGA MAHIMA GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

24 208W1A0125 KATTUPALLI RAJENDRA GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

25 208W1A0126 KITTALI YEDUKONDALU GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

26 208W1A0127 KODALI KEERTHI GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

27 208W1A0128 KONDAPALLI ROHITHA GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

28 208W1A0129 LAKSHMI SANGEETHA CHENNU GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

29 208W1A0130 MADAKA NAGA PRANAV GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

30 208W1A0131 MALLIPEDDI PRATHYUSHA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 



31 208W1A0132 MARPU KESAV CHANDRA GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

32 208W1A0133 MIRIYALA NAGA SAI GOPALA KRISHNA GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

33 208W1A0134 MUHAMMAD BARAKATULLAH KHAN GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

34 208W1A0135 MUKUNDA ASEESH GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

35 208W1A0136 NAYUDU BHARGAVI GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

36 208W1A0137 NELLI BHAVANI GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

37 208W1A0138 NILAM MOHAN ADARSH BHAGAVAN GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

38 208W1A0139 PALA VENKATA NAGA SAI PRANEETH GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

39 208W1A0140 PALACHARLA MANIKIRAN GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

40 208W1A0141 PEDDI GOPI CHAND GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

41 208W1A0142 PERUMALLA JYOTHI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

42 208W1A0143 POTLURI PUJITHA SAI GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

43 208W1A0144 PUCHHALAPALLI SURESH GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

44 208W1A0145 RAMAVATH PAVAN NAIK GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

45 208W1A0147 SEERAPU DHANUNJAY GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

46 208W1A0148 SHAIK SHARMILA GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

47 208W1A0150 SHANMUKH SAI SRINIVAS BUDDI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

48 208W1A0151 SUNKARA LAKSHMI ESWARA RAO GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 



49 208W1A0152 TANNIRU LOKESH GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

50 208W1A0153 TUMMA NAGA LAKSHMI GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

51 208W1A0154 VADDEBOINA VENKATESH GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

52 208W1A0155 YANADAMURI SANKAR MAHA TEJA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

53 208W1A0156 ALLAM TEJA SRI  GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

54 208W1A0157 ARIKATLA AKHILANDEESWARI GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

55 208W1A0158 BALLA RAMYA ARUNA SIRI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

56 208W1A0159 BOBBA ROHITH SAI GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

57 208W1A0160 BODDU SAINADH GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

58 208W1A0161 BONTHALA NAGA LAKSHMI GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

59 208W1A0162 CHAVA NIKHIL GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

60 208W1A0163 CHINTALAPUDI HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

61 208W1A0164 CHODAVARAPU AMAR GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

62 208W1A0165 DASAM SUSHMA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

63 208W1A0166 DASARI HANOOK GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

64 208W1A0167 DASINENI HARSHA PRIYA GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

65 208W1A0168 DUGGI MAHESWARA REDDY GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

66 208W1A0169 EEDPUGANTI TEJASWINI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 



67 208W1A0170 ERAGACHI KASHYAP TEJO SAI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

68 208W1A0171 GADDAM HARI PRASAD REDDY GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

69 208W1A0172 GALLA YASWANTH GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

70 208W1A0173 GEDDAM SHINY LILIAN GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

71 208W1A0174 GHANTA SRUJITH GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

72 208W1A0175 GUJJARLAPUDI MAHIMA KUMAR GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

73 208W1A0176 GUNTURU YASHASWI GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

74 208W1A0177 JONNALA BALA SRI VARSHITHA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

75 208W1A0178 KALAGA SUMITHRA SITA RAM GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

76 208W1A0179 KANNA SAI SUMANTH GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

77 208W1A0180 KARUSALA DHARMIKA CHOWDARY GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

78 208W1A0181 KODURU KAVYA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

79 208W1A0182 KOLAVENNU GEETHA SRI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

80 208W1A0183 KOLLA TEJA SRI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

81 208W1A0185 LAGGISETTI SAI HARSHITHA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

82 208W1A0186 MALLAVARAPU SREENADH GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

83 208W1A0187 MANDA JAYA RAKSHANA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

84 208W1A0188 MANDALA SUDHA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 



85 208W1A0189 MANNAM SURENDRA BABU GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

86 208W1A0190 MANNAVA S R G SHANMUKHA PRIYA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

87 208W1A0191 MOHAMMED RAHAMAN GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

88 208W1A0192 NANDURI SASIDHAR RAJU GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

89 208W1A0193 NEELADRI VANI GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

90 208W1A0194 NUNNA HARINI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

91 208W1A0195 NUTAKKI RAJANI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

92 208W1A0197 PONDUGULA ADINARAYANA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

93 208W1A0198 POTHIREDDY PRAKASH REDDY GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

94 208W1A0199 PULIPAKA INDUSHA GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

95 208W1A01A0 RAJULAPATI SRAVANI GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

96 208W1A01A1 REDDI NAVYA SRI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

97 208W1A01A2 SAI SATYA SREYA GODI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

98 208W1A01A4 T SHYAMAL KUMAR GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

99 208W1A01A5 THAKKELLAPATI CHARITHA VARSHA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

100 208W1A01A6 TUTTA RAJA SANKHAR GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

101 208W1A01A7 ULAVALA UMAMAHESWARI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

102 208W1A01A8 VALLEPU TEJASWINI GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 



103 208W1A01A9 VEMURI SAI LAKSHMI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

104 208W1A01B0 VUNDAVALLI NAGA SRUJAN GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

105 208W1A01B1 YEGIREDDI SURESH GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

106 208W1A01B2 ADIREDDY DURGA PRASAD GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

107 208W1A01B3 ANIMIREDDI NAGALAKSHMI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

108 208W1A01B4 ARIGA SASI HARSHA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

109 208W1A01B5 BANAVATHU KOTISWAMI NAIK GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

110 208W1A01B6 BODDUPALLI SRIYA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

111 208W1A01B7 BOILLA CHARAN KUMAR REDDY GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

112 208W1A01B8 CHANDRAKANTH TIRUMALAGIRI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

113 208W1A01B9 CHIPPADA MANIKANTA MIDILI PRIYA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

114 208W1A01C0 CHITYALA NAVEEN GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

115 208W1A01C1 DEVARAKONDA JAIWANTH GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

116 208W1A01C2 DRONADULA JAGADEESH GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

117 208W1A01C3 DULLA JITHENDRA GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

118 208W1A01C4 GANNI DEVESH JAYAN GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

119 208W1A01C5 GARIKAPATI JEENITH CHOWDARY GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

120 208W1A01C6 GAYATRI AKURATHI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 



121 208W1A01C7 GORLE ROHIT GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

122 208W1A01C8 GUTHULA GOWTHAM GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

123 208W1A01C9 JANGAM DEV ASHISH RAJU GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

124 208W1A01D0 JUNAPUDI MOUNI GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

125 208W1A01D1 KANCHARLA KRUTHIKA GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

126 208W1A01D2 KANIKALLA VAMSI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

127 208W1A01D3 KANUMURI SIVA NAGULU GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

128 208W1A01D4 KASUKURTHI MAHESH BABU GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

129 208W1A01D5 KUKKA GANESH GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

130 208W1A01D6 KUPPILI RAJAN GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

131 208W1A01D8 MAGANTI DEVI VENKATA JYOTHI SAI CHARAN GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

132 208W1A01D9 MAJETY KARTHIKEYAN GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

133 208W1A01E0 MASANI HARI PRIYA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

134 208W1A01E1 MATTA PRAVEEN GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

135 208W1A01E2 MATTA SWAPNA SRI GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

136 208W1A01E3 MOHAMMAD AFREEN GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

137 208W1A01E4 MUDAVATHU UDAY KIRAN NAIK GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

138 208W1A01E5 MUDE AMAR TEJA NAIK GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 



139 208W1A01E6 NEKKALAPU NAGINI CHOWDARY GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

140 208W1A01E7 NIDADAVOLU NAGA SAI CHARAN GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

141 208W1A01E8 NIHARIKA MUNAGA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

142 208W1A01E9 PAMARTHI REVANTH GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

143 208W1A01F0 PICHIPATI SHYAM SUMANTH GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

144 208W1A01F1 PULI PAVAN SAI GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

145 208W1A01F2 RAMAVATH VISHNAVI BAI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

146 208W1A01F3 REGALLA LIKITH TEJA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

147 208W1A01F4 RONGALI VAMSI GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

148 208W1A01F5 SAKALAPURAPU PRAVALLIKA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

149 208W1A01F6 SANAGARI MAHANTHI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

150 208W1A01F7 SHAIK SHAMIMUNNISA GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

151 208W1A01F8 SRIPATHI SANDEEP GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

152 208W1A01F9 SURADA UMA MAHESWARA RAO GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

153 208W1A01G0 TAMADA SYAM KUMAR GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

154 208W1A01G1 VEMULA NARASIMHA NAIDU GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

155 208W1A01G2 VISHNUMOLAKALA ANANTHA SAYANA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

156 208W1A01G3 VISWANADHAPALLI RAMU GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 



157 208W1A01G4 YADALI RISHITHA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

158 218W5A0101 BUDATI SARATH GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

159 218W5A0102 CHERUKURI PRANEETH KUMAR GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

160 218W5A0103 MADHAV CHOWDARY DONEPUDI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

161 218W5A0104 JADA. SUDHEER GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

162 218W5A0105 KOLLI BHAVA SAI VAISHNAVI GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

163 218W5A0106 PERICHERLA SAI LAKSHMI PRIYANKA GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

164 218W5A0107 PERUMALLAPALLI SANJANA SYAM GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

165 218W5A0109  CHANUMOLU INDRA SAILESH GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

166 218W5A0110 K.ARAVIND RAJ GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

167 218W5A0111 GADIDESI ARUNLAL GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

168 218W5A0112 KONDRAMUTLA VINAY KUMAR GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

169 218W5A0113 KURUVA TUMBALAM RAGHAVENDRA GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

170 218W5A0114 PAMARTHI MANOHAR BABU GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

171 218W5A0115 SERU MOUNICA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

172 218W5A0116 SHAIK.KURSHEEDA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

173 218W5A0117 THOTA AJAY KUMAR GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

174 218W5A0119 CHINAMGARI VAIBHAVI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 



175 218W5A0120 KORE SESHA SAI SRI HARSHA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

176 218W5A0121 KARETI NAGA ANJANEYULU GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

177 218W5A0122 BANKA UDAY KIRAN GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

178 218W5A0123 PACHIPALA JAYA KALYANI GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

179 218W5A0124 PEETHA.NITHIN GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

180 218W5A0125 PILLI SAI TARUN GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

181 218W5A0126 PUTTI RENUKALAKSHMI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

182 218W5A0127 RAGI VENKATA MANIKANTA SAI KRISHNA GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

183 218W5A0128 VAKACHARLA DIVYA GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

184 218W5A0129 UYYALA NATHANIEL GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

185 218W5A0130 PEDAPUDI UDAY GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 01-09-2023 30-09-2023 

186 218W5A0131 SURE LOHITH SAI GARUDALYTICS PVT LTD 22-08-2023 15-09-2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



VELAGAPUDI RAMAKRISHNA SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Autonomous, Affiliated to JNTUK, Accredited by NBA, NAAC 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Full Time Internships  

Academic Year (2023-24) 

SNo REGISTER NO STUDENT NAME ORGANISATION NAME FROM TO 

SNO REGISTER NO STUDENT NAME ORGANISATION NAME FROM TO 

1 198W1A0181 KANDULA SAI BABU K GROUP 27-12-2023 30-03-2024 

2 198W1A01C9 NARASIMHA CHOWDARY GANDHAM K GROUP 27-12-2023 30-03-2024 

3 208W1A0101 BALLA PRIYANKA GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 08-12-2023 08-04-2024 

4 208W1A0102 BANAVATHU GOPAIAH NAIK SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

5 208W1A0103 BODA SRI VYSHNAVI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

6 208W1A0104 BORUGADDA SATHWIKA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

7 208W1A0105 CHANGA SRINIVAS SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

8 208W1A0106 CHAPALAMADUGU NITHIN SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

9 208W1A0107 CHELLURI GNANA KUSUMA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

10 208W1A0108 CHILAKALAPUDI BHANUPRASAD SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

11 208W1A0109 CHINTA KARTHIK SAI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 



12 208W1A0110 CHINTAGUNTA HARISH KUMAR SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

13 208W1A0111 CHINTAGUNTA PREMCHAND SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

14 208W1A0112 CHOPPARAPU KRISHNA KARTHIK SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

15 208W1A0113 CHOWDARI HARIKRISHNA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

16 208W1A0114 CHUKKA DIVYA NAYANA ADEPT 26-12-2023 10-04-2024 

17 208W1A0116 DHARMAVARAPU MURALI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

18 208W1A0117 EELAPROLU BHANU VIJAYA PRAVEENA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

19 208W1A0118 GANDURI TEJASRI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

20 208W1A0119 GUGULOTHU HEMANTH SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

21 208W1A0121 JANGAM VARDHAN SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

22 208W1A0122 KAMATHAM JWALA NARASIMHA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

23 208W1A0123 KAMMILA NAGA PRIYANKA ISRO 06-12-2023 05-05-2024 

24 208W1A0124 KATTA LAKSHMI YOGA MAHIMA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

25 208W1A0125 KATTUPALLI RAJENDRA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

26 208W1A0126 KITTALI YEDUKONDALU NEW ALWAR CONSTRUCTION 01-01-2024 08-04-2024 

27 208W1A0127 KODALI KEERTHI GAMBREL ENGINEERS LLP 08-12-2023 08-04-2024 

28 208W1A0128 KONDAPALLI ROHITHA GCON REALTY 27-12-2023 08-04-2024 

29 208W1A0129 LAKSHMI SANGEETHA CHENNU SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 



30 208W1A0130 MADAKA NAGA PRANAV SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

31 208W1A0131 MALLIPEDDI PRATHYUSHA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

32 208W1A0132 MARPU KESAV CHANDRA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

33 208W1A0133 MIRIYALA NAGA SAI GOPALA KRISHNA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

34 208W1A0134 MUHAMMAD BARAKATULLAH KHAN SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

35 208W1A0135 MUKUNDA ASEESH SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

36 208W1A0136 NAYUDU BHARGAVI GCON REALTY 27-12-2023 08-04-2024 

37 208W1A0137 NELLI BHAVANI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

38 208W1A0138 NILAM MOHAN ADARSH BHAGAVAN SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

39 208W1A0139 PALA VENKATA NAGA SAI PRANEETH SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

40 208W1A0140 PALACHARLA MANIKIRAN SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

41 208W1A0141 PEDDI GOPI CHAND SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

42 208W1A0142 PERUMALLA JYOTHI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

43 208W1A0143 POTLURI PUJITHA SAI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

44 208W1A0144 PUCHHALAPALLI SURESH SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

45 208W1A0145 RAMAVATH PAVAN NAIK SRI ADITYA HOMES PVT LTD 27-12-2023 08-04-2024 

46 208W1A0147 SEERAPU DHANUNJAY VISWASAMUDRA  05-01-2024 18-04-2024 

47 208W1A0148 SHAIK SHARMILA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 



48 208W1A0150 SHANMUKH SAI SRINIVAS BUDDI LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD 03-01-2024 30-03-2024 

49 208W1A0151 SUNKARA LAKSHMI ESWARA RAO SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

50 208W1A0152 TANNIRU LOKESH SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

51 208W1A0153 TUMMA NAGA LAKSHMI GCON REALTY 27-12-2023 08-04-2024 

52 208W1A0154 VADDEBOINA VENKATESH SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

53 208W1A0155 YANADAMURI SANKAR MAHA TEJA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

54 208W1A0156 ALLAM TEJA SRI  AAIRA INFRACON INDIA PVT LTD 23-12-2023 30-03-2024 

55 208W1A0157 ARIKATLA AKHILANDEESWARI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

56 208W1A0158 BALLA RAMYA ARUNA SIRI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

57 208W1A0159 BOBBA ROHITH SAI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

58 208W1A0160 BODDU SAINADH SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

59 208W1A0161 BONTHALA NAGA LAKSHMI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

60 208W1A0162 CHAVA NIKHIL SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

61 208W1A0163 

CHINTALAPUDI HARSHA VARDHAN 

REDDY SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

62 208W1A0164 CHODAVARAPU AMAR CHALLAGULLA INFRA 21-12-2023 01-04-2024 

63 208W1A0165 DASAM SUSHMA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

64 208W1A0166 DASARI HANOOK SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 



65 208W1A0167 DASINENI HARSHA PRIYA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

66 208W1A0168 DUGGI MAHESWARA REDDY CHALLAGULLA INFRA 21-12-2023 01-04-2024 

67 208W1A0169 EEDPUGANTI TEJASWINI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

68 208W1A0170 ERAGACHI KASHYAP TEJO SAI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

69 208W1A0171 GADDAM HARI PRASAD REDDY SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

70 208W1A0172 GALLA YASWANTH SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

71 208W1A0173 GEDDAM SHINY LILIAN 

BEARYS PROPERTIES & DEVELOPMENTS PVT 

LTD 03-01-2024 30-03-2024 

72 208W1A0174 GHANTA SRUJITH SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

73 208W1A0175 GUJJARLAPUDI MAHIMA KUMAR SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

74 208W1A0176 GUNTURU YASHASWI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

75 208W1A0177 JONNALA BALA SRI VARSHITHA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

76 208W1A0178 KALAGA SUMITHRA SITA RAM SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

77 208W1A0179 KANNA SAI SUMANTH SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

78 208W1A0180 KARUSALA DHARMIKA CHOWDARY SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

79 208W1A0181 KODURU KAVYA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

80 208W1A0182 KOLAVENNU GEETHA SRI VIGNESWARA CONSTRUCTIONS 21-12-2023 30-03-2024 

81 208W1A0183 KOLLA TEJA SRI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 



82 208W1A0185 LAGGISETTI SAI HARSHITHA VIGNESWARA CONSTRUCTIONS 21-12-2023 30-03-2024 

83 208W1A0187 MANDA JAYA RAKSHANA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

84 208W1A0188 MANDALA SUDHA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

85 208W1A0189 MANNAM SURENDRA BABU ER. B.SRINIVASA RAO 28-12-2023 04-04-2024 

86 208W1A0190 MANNAVA S R G SHANMUKHA PRIYA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

87 208W1A0191 MOHAMMED RAHAMAN SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

88 208W1A0192 NANDURI SASIDHAR RAJU SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

89 208W1A0193 NEELADRI VANI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

90 208W1A0194 NUNNA HARINI ISRO 01-12-2023 31-03-2024 

91 208W1A0195 NUTAKKI RAJANI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

92 208W1A0197 PONDUGULA ADINARAYANA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

93 208W1A0198 POTHIREDDY PRAKASH REDDY SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

94 208W1A0199 PULIPAKA INDUSHA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

95 208W1A01A0 RAJULAPATI SRAVANI IKYA DEVELOPERS 20-12-2023 01-04-2024 

96 208W1A01A1 REDDI NAVYA SRI IKYA DEVELOPERS 20-12-2023 01-04-2024 

97 208W1A01A2 SAI SATYA SREYA GODI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

98 208W1A01A4 T SHYAMAL KUMAR SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

99 208W1A01A5 THAKKELLAPATI CHARITHA VARSHA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 



100 208W1A01A6 TUTTA RAJA SANKHAR SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

101 208W1A01A7 ULAVALA UMAMAHESWARI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

102 208W1A01A8 VALLEPU TEJASWINI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

103 208W1A01A9 VEMURI SAI LAKSHMI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

104 208W1A01B0 VUNDAVALLI NAGA SRUJAN LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD 02-12-2023 31-03-2024 

105 208W1A01B1 YEGIREDDI SURESH TRACKS & TOWERS INFRATECH (P) LTD 08-01-2024 10-04-2024 

106 208W1A01B2 ADIREDDY DURGA PRASAD SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

107 208W1A01B3 ANIMIREDDI NAGALAKSHMI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

108 208W1A01B4 ARIGA SASI HARSHA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

109 208W1A01B5 BANAVATHU KOTISWAMI NAIK SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

110 208W1A01B6 BODDUPALLI SRIYA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

111 208W1A01B7 BOILLA CHARAN KUMAR REDDY SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

112 208W1A01B8 CHANDRAKANTH TIRUMALAGIRI CHALLAGULLA INFRA 21-12-2023 01-04-2024 

113 208W1A01B9 CHIPPADA MANIKANTA MIDILI PRIYA SHRI SINDHURA CONSTRUCTIONS 01-01-2024 30-03-2024 

114 208W1A01C0 CHITYALA NAVEEN SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

115 208W1A01C1 DEVARAKONDA JAIWANTH APSPHCL 22-12-2024 01-04-2024 

116 208W1A01C2 DRONADULA JAGADEESH APSPHCL 22-12-2024 01-04-2024 

117 208W1A01C3 DULLA JITHENDRA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 



118 208W1A01C4 GANNI DEVESH JAYAN SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

119 208W1A01C5 GARIKAPATI JEENITH CHOWDARY ULTRATECH CEMENT LTD 18-01-2024 17-03-2024 

120 208W1A01C6 GAYATRI AKURATHI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

121 208W1A01C7 GORLE ROHIT SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

122 208W1A01C8 GUTHULA GOWTHAM SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

123 208W1A01C9 JANGAM DEV ASHISH RAJU SHRI SINDURA CONSTRUCTIONS 01-01-2024 30-03-2024 

124 208W1A01D0 JUNAPUDI MOUNI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

125 208W1A01D1 KANCHARLA KRUTHIKA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

126 208W1A01D2 KANIKALLA VAMSI APSPHCL 22-12-2024 01-04-2024 

127 208W1A01D3 KANUMURI SIVA NAGULU SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

128 208W1A01D4 KASUKURTHI MAHESH BABU SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

129 208W1A01D5 KUKKA GANESH VISWASAMUDRA  05-01-2024 18-04-2024 

130 208W1A01D6 KUPPILI RAJAN SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

131 208W1A01D8 

MAGANTI DEVI VENKATA JYOTHI SAI 

CHARAN VISWASAMUDRA  05-01-2024 18-04-2024 

132 208W1A01D9 MAJETY KARTHIKEYAN SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

133 208W1A01E0 MASANI HARI PRIYA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

134 208W1A01E1 MATTA PRAVEEN APSPHCL 22-12-2024 01-04-2024 



135 208W1A01E2 MATTA SWAPNA SRI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

136 208W1A01E3 MOHAMMAD AFREEN ADEPT 26-12-2023 10-04-2024 

137 208W1A01E4 MUDAVATHU UDAY KIRAN NAIK SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

138 208W1A01E5 MUDE AMAR TEJA NAIK SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

139 208W1A01E6 NEKKALAPU NAGINI CHOWDARY SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

140 208W1A01E7 NIDADAVOLU NAGA SAI CHARAN SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

141 208W1A01E8 NIHARIKA MUNAGA SHRI SINDURA CONSTRUCTIONS 01-01-2024 30-03-2024 

142 208W1A01E9 PAMARTHI REVANTH ISRO 01-12-2023 31-03-2024 

143 208W1A01F0 PICHIPATI SHYAM SUMANTH SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

144 208W1A01F1 PULI PAVAN SAI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

145 208W1A01F2 RAMAVATH VISHNAVI BAI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

146 208W1A01F3 REGALLA LIKITH TEJA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

147 208W1A01F4 RONGALI VAMSI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

148 208W1A01F5 SAKALAPURAPU PRAVALLIKA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

149 208W1A01F6 SANAGARI MAHANTHI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

150 208W1A01F7 SHAIK SHAMIMUNNISA ADEPT 26-12-2023 10-04-2024 

151 208W1A01F8 SRIPATHI SANDEEP SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

152 208W1A01F9 SURADA UMA MAHESWARA RAO SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 



153 208W1A01G0 TAMADA SYAM KUMAR SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

154 208W1A01G1 VEMULA NARASIMHA NAIDU STRUCTREE ENGINEERING PVT LTD 14-12-2023 08-04-2024 

155 208W1A01G2 VISHNUMOLAKALA ANANTHA SAYANA VISWASAMUDRA  05-01-2024 18-04-2024 

156 208W1A01G3 VISWANADHAPALLI RAMU SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

157 208W1A01G4 YADALI RISHITHA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

158 218W5A0101 BUDATI SARATH VISWASAMUDRA  05-01-2024 18-04-2024 

159 218W5A0102 CHERUKURI PRANEETH KUMAR SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

160 218W5A0103 MADHAV CHOWDARY DONEPUDI VISWASAMUDRA  05-01-2024 18-04-2024 

161 218W5A0104 JADA. SUDHEER SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

162 218W5A0105 KOLLI BHAVA SAI VAISHNAVI BARC 20-12-2023 05-04-2024 

163 218W5A0106 PERICHERLA SAI LAKSHMI PRIYANKA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

164 218W5A0107 PERUMALLAPALLI SANJANA SYAM SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

165 218W5A0109  CHANUMOLU INDRA SAILESH SKILLDZIRE 03-01-2024 30-04-2024 

166 218W5A0110 K.ARAVIND RAJ SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

167 218W5A0111 GADIDESI ARUNLAL SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

168 218W5A0112 KONDRAMUTLA VINAY KUMAR SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

169 218W5A0113 KURUVA TUMBALAM RAGHAVENDRA VISWASAMUDRA 05-01-2024 18-04-2024 

170 218W5A0114 PAMARTHI MANOHAR BABU SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 



171 218W5A0115 SERU MOUNICA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

172 218W5A0116 SHAIK.KURSHEEDA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

173 218W5A0117 THOTA AJAY KUMAR SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

174 218W5A0119 CHINAMGARI VAIBHAVI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

175 218W5A0120 KORE SESHA SAI SRI HARSHA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

176 218W5A0121 KARETI NAGA ANJANEYULU LIDIPL 06-01-2024 10-04-2024 

177 218W5A0122 BANKA UDAY KIRAN SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

178 218W5A0123 PACHIPALA JAYA KALYANI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

179 218W5A0124 PEETHA.NITHIN SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

180 218W5A0125 PILLI SAI TARUN VISWASAMUDRA  05-01-2024 18-04-2024 

181 218W5A0126 PUTTI RENUKALAKSHMI SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

182 218W5A0127 RAGI VENKATA MANIKANTA SAI KRISHNA SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

183 218W5A0128 VAKACHARLA DIVYA SKILLDZIRE 08-12-2023 08-04-2024 

184 218W5A0129 UYYALA NATHANIEL IKYA DEVELOPERS 20-12-2023 01-04-2024 

185 218W5A0130 PEDAPUDI UDAY SKILLDZIRE 05-01-2024 08-04-2024 

186 218W5A0131 SURE LOHITH SAI VISWASAMUDRA  05-01-2024 18-04-2024 

 


